IN-0007093

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 RLE Events
(323) 263-1657
PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
REVELRY WAREHOUSE
Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Dining Chairs - Maui - Black Wood & Cane Back 2 $25.00 T $50.00
18" x 21" x 32"
Dining Chairs - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back 2 $25.00 T $50.00
18" x 22" x 36'H
L
) MARA | ’H Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 1 $600.00 T $600.00
hl 6all 1l 10"W3al [l 2% 34l U 3"H
\Wa Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame 2 $20.00 T $40.00
i<\ < 22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
i L
| Dining Chairs - Shanghai - White Wash Wood W/ 2 $20.00 T $40.00
hl - Oatmeal Linen Cushion
[~ ""’“)i 22"W x 22'L x 30°H
Sofas - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural Wood W/ 1 $400.00 T $400.00
Rattan
34" x 30"
Club & Lounge Chairs - Maui - Natural Wood Rattan 2 $250.00 T $500.00
29" x 29"
Coffee Tables - Cartagena - Natural Wood 1 $220.00 T $220.00
33"x24"x 13'H
Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Rectangular Full Set 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00
Bar
20'W x 12'L x 44'H
- Sofas - Moscow - Off White 1 $400.00 T $400.00
S 924N 0 40 X\BOAN U & X 29af [ &% HSEAT DIMENSION 3141 i aXQ
7940 [ '
Coffee Tables - Maui - Smooth Wood - Black 1 $200.00 T $200.00
35" Diam x 16"H
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Description

1= Accent Table - Oslo - Round
[ I l 21"Diam x 24"H

1 e —

| |

Club & Lounge Chairs - Moscow - Accent Chair
X Channeled Off White

r 3640 [ W384a0 7 £30a1 0 H

Accent Pillows - Mixed

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $90.00
2 $260.00
12 $0.00

6 $30.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$180.00

$520.00

$0.00

$180.00

$6,880.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$653.60
($0.00)
$7,533.60
($0.00)
$7,533.60
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